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SWAL Mid-Season Meet
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, Wisconsin - 5/13/2021

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Year School Finals H#
Finals

1 Ellie Jillson 12 Boscobel 13.20 3
2 Alyza Johnson 9 Darlington 13.61 3
3 Paige Beaver 10 Southwestern 13.99 3
4 Carina Pitzen 9 Cuba City 14.01 3
5 Jillian Adam 9 Fennimore 14.16 3
6 Brooklyn Lull 9 Fennimore 14.37 3
7 Ella Zimmer 10 Iowa-Grant 14.43 3
8 Gabby Leuchtenmacher 10 Darlington 14.50 2
9 Olivia Brimeyer 10 Cuba City 14.52 3
10 Alexa Wagner 10 Cuba City 14.71 2
11 Adyson Droessler 9 Cuba City 14.87 2
12 Easton Carlin 10 Boscobel 14.90 2
13 Mady Eaton 9 Darlington 15.41 2
14 Kaitlyn Downing 10 Fennimore 16.22 1
15 Lillie Schroeder 9 Southwestern 16.53 2
16 Lexi Olson 9 Darlington 18.52 1
17 Hailey Kite 11 Iowa-Grant 20.22 1
18 Sara Kitelinger 9 Cuba City 20.70 1

Girls 200 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals H#
1 Brynlee Nelson 12 Fennimore 26.89 3
2 Ellie Jillson 12 Boscobel 28.08 3
3 Raquel Reuter 9 Darlington 29.26 3
4 Alison Daugherty 10 Cuba City 29.49 3
5 Isabelle Matthews 11 Cuba City 30.10 3
6 Ella Zimmer 10 Iowa-Grant 30.67 2
7 Kinsey Droessler 11 Southwestern 30.96 3
8 Gwen Johnson 9 Fennimore 31.18 2
9 Adyson Droessler 9 Cuba City 31.49 3
10 Aleya Kleisner 9 Boscobel 31.73 2
11 Maddie Fritz 11 Boscobel 31.98 3
12 Roslin Johns 11 Cuba City 32.24 2
13 Grace Vivian 12 Iowa-Grant 32.39 2
14 Sam Wubben 11 Fennimore 33.09 2
15 Mady Eaton 9 Darlington 2:11.32 1
16 Leslie Bartolo-Rivera 10 Iowa-Grant 2:13.56 1
17 Lillie Schroeder 9 Southwestern 2:13.94 1
18 Lexi Olson 9 Darlington 2:20.49 1
-- Angelina Peat 9 Iowa-Grant FS 1
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Girls 400 Meter Dash
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SWAL Mid-Season Meet
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin - 5/13/2021

Results

Name Year School Finals H#
1 Raquel Reuter 9 Darlington 1:03.86 2
2 Judith Meister 11 Darlington 1:05.38 1
3 Olivia Brimeyer 10 Cuba City 1:07.97 2
4 Abby Solverson 9 Darlington 1:08.84 2
5 Addison DePauw 9 Darlington 1:09.79 1
6 Zoie Zuberbuhler 9 Darlington 1:10.11 2
7 Alexis Murray 9 Darlington 1:12.69 1
8 Roslin Johns 11 Cuba City 1:14.13 2
9 Meagan Cullen 9 Iowa-Grant 1:14.17 2
10 Emma LaRue 11 Cuba City 1:15.56 1
11 Cori Atten 9 Cuba City 1:16.81 1
12 Emma Vaassen 11 Cuba City 1:18.64 2
13 Leslie Bartolo-Rivera 10 Iowa-Grant 1:18.83 1
14 DJ Hernandez 9 Cuba City 1:22.41 1
15 Keira McAuliffe 9 Southwestern 1:22.85 2
Girls 800 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals H#
1 Ellie Jillson 12 Boscobel 2:26.71 2
2 Lilah Glasbrenner 9 Boscobel 2:35.49 2
3 Hope Connolly 10 Iowa-Grant 2:44.82 2
4 Abri Brown 11 Boscobel 2:48.16 2
5 Avery Brown 11 Boscobel 2:49.36 2
6 Skyler Carlin 10 Boscobel 2:50.24 2
7 Morgan Black 12 Darlington 2:51.06 2
8 Emma King 12 Fennimore 2:55.84 2
9 Izzy Bender 9 Fennimore 2:57.09 1
10 Dakota Northouse 9 Fennimore 2:58.70 1
11 Ella Wolff 11 Iowa-Grant 2:59.22 1
12 Meagan Cullen 9 Iowa-Grant 3:00.49 1
13 Brena Straka 12 Iowa-Grant 3:00.83 2
14 Malaina Graney 9 Fennimore 3:03.08 2
15 Madyson King 10 Darlington 3:05.29 1
16 Gracie Cooper 10 Darlington 3:16.32 1
17 Alli Leifker 11 Cuba City 3:18.87 1
18 Grace Wiegel 9 Darlington 3:25.78 1
19 Olivia Camacho 10 Darlington 3:31.21 1
20 Selene Castro 10 Darlington 3:32.52 1
Girls 1600 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals
1 Hope Connolly 10 Iowa-Grant 5:50.87
2 Avery Brown 11 Boscobel 5:52.93
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....Girls 1600 Meter Run

Fennimore, Wisconsin - 5/13/2021
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SWAL Mid-Season Meet
Fennimore High School

Results

3 Aleya Kleisner 9 Boscobel 5:59.33
4 Allyson Meyers 11 Darlington 6:11.60
5 Emma King 12 Fennimore 6:19.52
6 Kylie Schilling 11 Darlington 6:51.44
7 Brie Straka 12 Iowa-Grant 7:16.62
8 Daira Chavez 11 Cuba City 7:53.81
Girls 3200 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals
1 Cori Atten 9 Cuba City 15:10.71
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals
1 Delanee Klaas 11 Fennimore 16.69
2 Trinity Biefeldt 10 Boscobel 19.53
3 Monica Schmidt 10 Cuba City 21.63
4 Alli Leifker 11 Cuba City 22.40
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals H#
1 Delanee Klaas 11 Fennimore 52.95 2
2 Jillian Adam 9 Fennimore 56.76 2
3 Sophia Daugherty 11 Cuba City 57.24 2
4 Easton Carlin 10 Boscobel 59.99 2
5 Jaidyn Evenstad 9 Darlington 1:00.13 1
6 Maddie Fritz 11 Boscobel 1:01.17 2
7 Grace Cummins 10 Cuba City 1:03.82 1
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
School Finals
1 Fennimore 57.16
1) Izzy Bender 9 2) Rose French 9
3) Gwen Johnson 9 4) Brooklyn Lull 9
2 Southwestern 59.13
1) Paige Beaver 10 2) Kinsey Droessler 11
3) Kaleesha Mull 9 4) Valerie Hinderman 12
3 Iowa-Grant 59.29
1) Amiah Fisher 9 2) Angelina Peat 9
3) Grace Vivian 12 4) Ella Zimmer 10
4 Boscobel 1:08.03
1) Bailie Wellner 11 2) Emma Von Behren 10
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....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
3) Liesl Olson 10

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
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SWAL Mid-Season Meet
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, Wisconsin - 5/13/2021
Results

4) Teah Ward 10

School

Finals

1 Fennimore
1) Delanee Klaas 11
3) Izzy Bender 9
2 Boscobel
1) Maddie Fritz 11
3) Lilah Glasbrenner 9
3 Southwestern
1) Paige Beaver 10
3) Kaleesha Mull 9
4 Boscobel 'B'
1) Britney Glasbrenner 12
3) Trinity Biefeldt 10

1:53.32
2) Jillian Adam 9
4) Brynlee Nelson 12
2:01.27
2) Abri Brown 11
4) Skyler Carlin 10
2:04.83
2) Valerie Hinderman 12
4) Kinsey Droessler 11
x2:05.34
2) Easton Carlin 10
4) Tessa Riley 11

5 Boscobel 'C' x2:18.97
1) Emma Von Behren 10 2) Liesl Olson 10
3) Bailie Wellner 11 4) Trista Fargen 9
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
School Finals
1 Darlington 5:33.00
2 Darlington 'B' x5:35.47
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
School Finals
1 TIowa-Grant 12:34.05
1) Ella Wolff 11 2) Meagan Cullen 9
3) Grace Vivian 12 4) Brena Straka 12
Girls High Jump
Name Year School Finals
1 Brynlee Nelson 12 Fennimore 5-00.00
2 Izzy Bender 9 Fennimore 4-10.00
3 Isabelle Matthews 11 Cuba City 4-08.00
4 Grace Cummins 10 Cuba City J4-08.00
5 Lilah Glasbrenner 9 Boscobel 4-06.00
6 Roslin Johns 11 Cuba City 4-04.00
7 Valerie Hinderman 12 Southwestern J4-04.00
8 Jaidyn Evenstad 9 Darlington J4-04.00
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....Girls High Jump
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SWAL Mid-Season Meet
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin - 5/13/2021

Results

9 Sophia Daugherty 11 Cuba City 4-02.00
10 Maribeth Fritz 9 Boscobel 4-00.00
10 Abri Brown 11 Boscobel 4-00.00
12 Paige Beaver 10 Southwestern J4-00.00
12 Britney Glasbrenner 12 Boscobel J4-00.00
14 Jillian Adam 9 Fennimore 3-10.00

Girls Pole Vault

Name Year School Finals

1 Rose French 9 Fennimore 8-00.00

2 Abri Brown 11 Boscobel 7-06.00

3 Monica Schmidt 10 Cuba City J7-06.00

4 Zoie Zuberbuhler 9 Darlington 7-00.00

5 Sam Wubben 11 Fennimore J7-00.00

6 Dakota Northouse 9 Fennimore 6-00.00

7 Norah Dilley 9 Boscobel 5-00.00

7 Addison DePauw 9 Darlington 5-00.00

7 Randa Bell 12 Boscobel 5-00.00
-- Brooklyn Lull 9 Fennimore NH

Girls Long Jump

Name Year School Finals

1 Brynlee Nelson 12 Fennimore 17-09.00

2 Ellie Jillson 12 Boscobel 16-03.50

3 Alison Daugherty 10 Cuba City 16-00.00

4 Delanee Klaas 11 Fennimore 14-10.00

5 Kinsey Droessler 11 Southwestern 14-05.00

6 Grace Cummins 10 Cuba City 14-04.00

7 Gabby Leuchtenmacher 10 Darlington 13-10.50

8 Abby Solverson 9 Darlington 13-10.00

9 Ella Wolff 11 Iowa-Grant 13-04.00
10 Trista Fargen 9 Boscobel 12-11.50
11 Gwen Johnson 9 Fennimore 12-09.00
12 Kaleesha Mull 9 Southwestern 12-08.00
13 Valerie Hinderman 12 Southwestern 12-05.00
14 Alyssa Schoepp 10 Fennimore 12-02.50
15 Angelina Peat 9 Iowa-Grant 12-00.50
16 Emma LaRue 11 Cuba City 11-08.50
17 Liesl Olson 10 Boscobel 10-05.50
18 Madelyn Hoppman 9 Southwestern 9-08.00
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Results
Girls Triple Jump
Name Year School Finals
1 Alison Daugherty 10 Cuba City 33-05.00
2 Allyson Meyers 11 Darlington 28-11.00
3 Angelina Peat 9 Iowa-Grant 26-06.50
4 Trista Fargen 9 Boscobel 26-03.50
Girls Shot Put
Name Year School Finals H#
1 Haylee Albert 11 Cuba City 32-02.00 2
2 Brenna Wellner 11 Boscobel 31-06.00 2
3 Hanna Albert 9 Cuba City 30-10.00 2
4 Lin West 11 Darlington 27-09.50 1
5 Lizzy Roth 11 Boscobel 26-05.50 2
6 Josie Meister 9 Darlington 26-02.50 2
7 Morgan Balbach 10 Cuba City 25-10.50 2
8 Jackie Hawes 11 Iowa-Grant 25-07.00 2
9 Yessica Garcia 10 Iowa-Grant J25-07.00 2
10 Laura Weaver 10 Darlington 25-05.00 2
11 Danielle Swenson 12 Boscobel 22-11.00 2
12 Keira McAuliffe 9 Southwestern 22-10.00 2
13 Carissa Bell 12 Boscobel 21-04.00 2
14 Kira Brownlee 10 Boscobel 21-01.00 1
15 Sydney Weber 9 Darlington 19-11.00 1
16 Lauren Adkins 9 Fennimore 19-10.00 1
17 Alyssa Schoepp 10 Fennimore 19-09.00 1
18 Octavia Meylor 10 Darlington 19-06.50 1
19 Amanda Quijano 12 Darlington 19-01.00 1
20 Taidum Farster 9 Southwestern 18-08.50 1
21 Diana Roman 9 Darlington 18-05.00 1
22 Madelyn Hoppman 9 Southwestern 17-02.50 1
23 Jenna Torstenson 11 Darlington 17-01.50 1
24 Ashley Wick 10 Darlington 16-00.50 1
25 Amy Quijano 10 Darlington 15-05.50 1
Girls Discus Throw
Name Year School Finals H#
1 Haylee Albert 11 Cuba City 90-04 3
2 Monica Schmidt 10 Cuba City 89-09 3
3 Laura Weaver 10 Darlington 84-09 3
4 Yessica Garcia 10 Iowa-Grant 77-05 3
5 Josie Meister 9 Darlington 76-00 3
6 Octavia Meylor 10 Darlington 71-01 3
7 Leslie Bartolo-Rivera 10 Iowa-Grant 70-03 1
8 Lin West 11 Darlington 70-02 2
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....Girls Discus Throw

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Brenna Wellner
Lizzy Roth
Kaleesha Mull
Hanna Albert
Kira Brownlee
Jordan Jacobus
Morgan Balbach
Amanda Quijano
Emma Von Behren
Diana Roman
Carissa Bell
Danielle Swenson
Sydney Weber
Lauren Adkins
Amy Quijano
Madelyn Hoppman
Teah Ward

Keira McAuliffe
Jenna Torstenson
Ashley Wick
Jackie Hawes
Taidum Farster

11
11

10
11
10
12
10

12

12

10

10

11

10
11
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SWAL Mid-Season Meet
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin - 5/13/2021

Boscobel
Boscobel
Southwestern
Cuba City
Boscobel
Boscobel
Cuba City
Darlington
Boscobel
Darlington
Boscobel
Boscobel
Darlington
Fennimore
Darlington
Southwestern
Boscobel
Southwestern
Darlington
Darlington
Iowa-Grant
Southwestern

Results

67-01
67-00
66-09
65-10
61-10
61-05
60-08
55-00
54-10
54-06
53-06
53-06
52-10
49-09
49-00
48-08
48-03
47-00
46-01
45-08
40-06
35-04
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